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YnHPEIIAKO IHMEIOMA No 12 

MEIH TIMH EldON KPEOnO/\EIOY nEPICI>.ENOTHTAI KABA/\AI 

An6 29/12/2015 £we; 28/1/2016 

EldOI 

MoaxaptaLo Kptac;-In<iAa 

MoaxaplaLo Kptac;-novtlKL 

MoaxaplaLo Kptac;- Mnoun 

MoaxaplaLo<; KL!lci<; 

XOLpLVO Mnoun EyxwpLO 

XoLpLVO In<iAa 

XOLpLV6<; KL!lcl<; 

Kot6nouAa (tunou 65 %) 
MnpL~oAaKLa llOOXOU 

MnpL~oAE<; xoLpLVE<; 

IouJ3AaKLa xoLpLvci 

Iv(taEA XOLpLVO 

IvltaEA KOt6nouAo 

MEOJ'I 'tlll~ 
(llE CJ>nA) 

9,11 
9,33 
9,85 
7,97 
6,41 
5,86 
5,90 
3,28 
8,84 
5,62 
6,42 
6,87 
7,78 

Ka~a;\a, 29/12/2015 
.E.n. 

MEOil 'tlll~ 
(xwptc; CJ>nA) 

8,06 
8,26 
8,72 
7,05 
5,68 
5,18 
5,22 
2,90 
7,83 
4,98 
5,68 
6,08 
6,89 

H AvanAilPWtpLa poi:atallEVJ'I Tll~llato<; 


